
STUDY PLAN
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN
BEHAVIOURAL AND
IMPLEMENTATION SCIENCES
IN HEALTH (MSc BIS)



PROPOSED STUDY PLAN

Students can refer to the following tentative provisional timetable for the programme:

Full-Time (1-Year Candidature): Semester 1

Y1S1 Core Courses

1 BIH5001 Fundamentals of Behavioural and Implementation Sciences (eLearning)

2 BIH5101 Intermediate Research Methods for Behavioural and Implementation Sciences

3 BIH5103 Programme Evaluation in Health

4 BIH5003 Master’s Project I

Y1S1 Elective Courses (Choose 1 or 2)

1 BIH5004 Behavioural Decision Sciences

2 BIH5005 Introductory Research Methods in Behavioural and Implementation Sciences

3 BMI5108 Advanced Value-Based Healthcare

4 BMI5207 Medical Data and Data Processing

5 DL5102 Digital Agility and Change Leadership

Full-Time Students

Full-time students are expected to complete the programme within 12 - 24 months. The
maximum candidature is 24 months, excluding any Leave of Absence (LOA).



Full-Time (1-Year Candidature): Semester 2

Y1S2 Core Courses

1 BIH5002 Evidence-informed Practice and Policies in Healthcare

2 BIH5102 Intermediate Behavioural and Implementation Sciences (eLearning)

3 BIH5104 Master’s Project II

Y1S2 Elective Courses (Choose 1 or both)

1 BIH5105 Advanced Applications of Behavioural and Implementation Sciences

2
BIH5106 Advanced Research Methods for Behavioural and Implementation Sciences -
Complex Intervention Design

Y1S1 Core Courses

1 BIH5001 Fundamentals of Behavioural and Implementation Sciences (eLearning)

2 BIH5101 Intermediate Research Methods for Behavioural and Implementation Sciences

3 BIH5103 Programme Evaluation in Health

Y1S1 Elective Course

1
BIH5005 Introductory Research Methods in Behavioural and Implementation Sciences
*Student to take either BIH5103 OR BIH5005

Part-Time Students

Part-time students are expected to complete the programme within 24 - 48 months. The
maximum candidature is 48 months; excluding Leave of Absence (LOA).

Part-Time (2-Year Candidature): Year 1

Y1S2 Core Courses

1 BIH5002 Evidence-informed Practice and Policies in Healthcare

2 BIH5102 Intermediate Behavioural and Implementation Sciences (eLearning)

3 BIH5003 Master’s Project I



Part-Time (2-Year Candidature): Year 2

Y2S1 Core Courses

1 BIH5103 Programme Evaluation in Health (If not already taken in Y1S1)

2 BIH5104 Master’s Project II

Y2S1 Elective Courses (Choose 1 or 2)

1 BIH5004 Behavioural Decision Sciences

2 BMI5108 Advanced Value-Based Healthcare

3 BMI5207 Medical Data and Data Processing

4 DL5102 Digital Agility and Change Leadership

Y2S2 Elective Courses (Choose 1 or both)

1 BIH5105 Advanced Applications of Behavioural and Implementation Sciences

2
BIH5106 Advanced Research Methods for Behavioural and Implementation Sciences -
Complex Intervention Design



APPLY NOW

For more information about the programme, please visit our webpage or
contact us via email at bisilearning@nus.edu.sg

https://gradapp.nus.edu.sg/portal/app_manage
mailto:bisilearning@nus.edu.sg

